
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 128 Oude                   * Basis: 210000            P:  1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   16    10     0     0     0 MIES         63     2     0 KAMP         60     6     0 OS2          92   107    16     5    20    18 DIVERSEN  

   16    10     0     0     0 POEL         63     2     0 ERE          18     0     0 AS2       * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :152.10    

   12    10     0 HEEFT                    90     8     0 PVA          15     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  2  209947 BE2095182-17 09.56494 1258.4990   0.90   1.50   3.00   6.70   3.35      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  9.60     -     -     -   25.53   1

  2 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  1  203761 BE2047629-18 09.54070 1241.5619      -      -      -      -   1.89      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    6.78   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10  210750 BE2106023-18 10.02430 1220.2065      -      -      -      -   1.26      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.40   3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       2 BE2103176-18 10.03180 1216.0992      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4       3 BE2092599-17 10.04410 1206.4688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  8       2 BE2079674-16 10.05264 1196.6883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  2       2 BE2126179-17 10.00200 1196.2485      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.20*  1.50   1.50      -  2.40     -     -  2.00  1.80   10.60   7

  8 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11 10  207639 BE2104948-18 10.04310 1189.7947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  3  208948 BE2093655-17 10.06220 1184.7363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       4 BE2082401-18 10.08040 1183.5455      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1  211009 BE2076983-18 10.08280 1182.3440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4       2 BE2052677-17 10.08350 1181.5716      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  1       2 BE2093643-17 10.07570 1174.1950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  5  209131 BE2105183-18 10.08410 1170.4001   0.90   1.50   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.65  14

 15 STRUYVEN GASTON      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  209866 BE2094533-17 10.09280 1169.3871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  3       3 BE2047624-18 10.04180 1169.0247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  6       4 BE2047643-18 10.04200 1168.8011      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  17

 18 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  6  1  211134 BE2080058-16 10.10460 1167.9919   0.30   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.98  18

 19 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  210824 BE2081636-15 10.10390 1167.0302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  5       3 BE5140848-17 10.11130 1164.4017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  5  217034 BE2104131-18 10.16330 1163.4093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  3  208750 BE2103493-18 10.09320 1162.7367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       5 BE2092520-17 10.11350 1160.6241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       2 BE2094807-17 10.11490 1159.5417      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00   0.30*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.44  24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       6 BE2102919-18 10.11460 1159.4535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  25

 26 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2       7 BE2103138-18 10.12100 1156.9076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  26

 27 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  4       2 BE2104128-18 10.17460 1155.8708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  27

 28 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  3       2 BE2105174-18 10.11070 1154.6756   0.90   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    1.86  28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       4 BE5016675-17 10.12470 1154.4214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  29

 30 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  2       2 BE2093987-17 10.10540 1153.9525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  30

 31 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  7       3 BE2102931-18 10.11040 1152.8903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 12       8 BE2106012-18 10.12540 1152.2690      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  32

 33 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  4       5 BE2071456-15 10.06590 1151.3005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  33

 34 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  1       3 BE2104820-18 10.12253 1150.8885   0.50*     -      -      -   0.12      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    1.51  34

 35 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12 12       4 BE2104838-18 10.12263 1150.7834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  35

 36 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12 11       5 BE2104813-18 10.12283 1150.5731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  36

 37 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  3       6 BE2093721-17 10.12303 1150.3630      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  37

 38 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       3 BE2104180-18 10.13210 1149.8446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  38



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 128 Oude                   * Basis: 210000            P:  2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       4 BE2102949-18 10.13240 1149.5311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  39

 40 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       5 BE2094825-17 10.13250 1149.4266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  40

 41 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  1       3 BE2105200-18 10.12100 1148.0201   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    1.02  41

 42 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  210134 BE2102926-18 10.13080 1147.4372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  42

 43 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  210112 BE2104436-18 10.13100 1147.1083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  6  4       2 BE2103814-18 10.14080 1146.6365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  44

 45 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       5 BE2052697-17 10.14440 1142.2357      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  45

 46 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 11  5  201527 BE2093126-17 10.06290 1141.9039      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  46

 47 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 11  2       2 BE6048530-16 10.06300 1141.7960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  47

 48 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       2 BE2104429-18 10.14130 1140.5700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11 11       2 BE2142907-18 10.12160 1139.2045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  49

 50 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11  8       3 BE2104976-18 10.12180 1138.9962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  50

 51 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  5       7 BE2104840-18 10.14203 1138.9221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  1       3 BE2104144-18 10.20340 1138.8875      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  52

 53 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  4       4 BE2105189-18 10.13390 1138.7476      -      -      -      -      -   2.60      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    2.42  53

 54 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1  7  6  216229 BE2080927-16 10.19540 1138.6467      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11       9 BE2103167-18 10.15260 1136.5271      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  55

 56 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  6  5       6 BE2047640-18 10.09350 1134.6320      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  56

 57 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  6       8 BE2104852-18 10.15033 1134.5114      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  57

 58 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       3 BE2081459-15 10.15200 1133.6978      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  58

 59 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  2       4 BE2104143-18 10.21350 1132.8438      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  59

 60 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       2 BE2093599-17 10.16390 1125.8184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9      10 BE2103147-18 10.17130 1125.7011      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  61

 62 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  4       4 BE2033540-18 10.15310 1125.2358      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 11  1       3 BE2079275-16 10.09140 1124.3835      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   9.20     -     -     -     -     -    9.49  63

 64 STRUYVEN GASTON      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1       2 BE2076355-15 10.17020 1122.0781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:  1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  203761 BE2047629-18 09.54070 1241.5619      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7  210750 BE2106023-18 10.02430 1220.2065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4       2 BE2103176-18 10.03180 1216.0992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11 10  207639 BE2104948-18 10.04310 1189.7947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  5       3 BE2082401-18 10.08040 1183.5455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  211009 BE2076983-18 10.08280 1182.3440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  5  209131 BE2105183-18 10.08410 1170.4001      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  4  2       2 BE2047624-18 10.04180 1169.0247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4       3 BE2047643-18 10.04200 1168.8011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  4  217034 BE2104131-18 10.16330 1163.4093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  8  1  208750 BE2103493-18 10.09320 1162.7367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       4 BE2102919-18 10.11460 1159.4535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  1       5 BE2103138-18 10.12100 1156.9076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  3       2 BE2104128-18 10.17460 1155.8708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  3       2 BE2105174-18 10.11070 1154.6756      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  8  5       2 BE2102931-18 10.11040 1152.8903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  9       6 BE2106012-18 10.12540 1152.2690      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  6  1  209947 BE2104820-18 10.12253 1150.8885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  6  6       2 BE2104838-18 10.12263 1150.7834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2104813-18 10.12283 1150.5731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  210824 BE2104180-18 10.13210 1149.8446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2102949-18 10.13240 1149.5311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  1       3 BE2105200-18 10.12100 1148.0201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2  210134 BE2102926-18 10.13080 1147.4372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4  210112 BE2104436-18 10.13100 1147.1083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  3  2  211134 BE2103814-18 10.14080 1146.6365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2104429-18 10.14130 1140.5700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11 11       2 BE2142907-18 10.12160 1139.2045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 11  8       3 BE2104976-18 10.12180 1138.9962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  6  2       4 BE2104840-18 10.14203 1138.9221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  1       3 BE2104144-18 10.20340 1138.8875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  4       4 BE2105189-18 10.13390 1138.7476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8       7 BE2103167-18 10.15260 1136.5271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 CAMPS JULIEN         BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3       4 BE2047640-18 10.09350 1134.6320      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  6  3       5 BE2104852-18 10.15033 1134.5114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  2       4 BE2104143-18 10.21350 1132.8438      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  6       8 BE2103147-18 10.17130 1125.7011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37

 38 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  8  2       3 BE2033540-18 10.15310 1125.2358      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:  2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 LIESENBORGHS FIRMIN  DIEST        1  8  7       5 BE2105173-18 10.16420 1120.1446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 DE WOLF GUILLAUME    MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       3 BE2104191-18 10.18430 1117.1456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 252 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:  1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     0     0     0     0 MIES        176    20     0 KAMP         48    42     0 OS2          81   122    46     3    48    48 DIVERSEN  

    6     0     0     0     0 POEL        176    20     0 ERE          30     0     0 AS2       * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :218.40    

    6     0     0 HEEFT                    24     0     0 PVA          30     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 14  209437 BE2095584-19 09.59340 1235.1307      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 64       2 BE2095575-19 10.00220 1229.3309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 57       3 BE2095544-19 10.00480 1226.2119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 74       4 BE2095552-19 10.01000 1224.7778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 19  209345 BE2017707-19 10.01160 1222.3336      -      -      -  17.60   8.80      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -   24.55   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 25  209518 BE2017436-19 10.01530 1218.9547      -      -      -      -   5.28      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.14   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42  8       2 BE2017455-19 10.02030 1217.7739      -      -      -      -   3.52      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40 27.60     -  4.80     -   38.43   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 19       3 BE2017404-19 10.02100 1216.9487      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 23       2 BE2017741-19 10.02090 1216.0616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 67       5 BE2095553-19 10.02360 1213.4241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 49       6 BE2095599-19 10.03120 1209.2206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 48       7 BE2095525-19 10.03160 1208.7553      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 16       4 BE2017406-19 10.04040 1203.6653      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02  13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  5  210750 BE2019350-19 10.05200 1201.9962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 25       8 BE2095528-19 10.04310 1200.0974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 27       5 BE2017469-19 10.04530 1198.0444      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 76       9 BE2095517-19 10.05220 1194.2806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 41      10 BE2095549-19 10.05410 1192.1279      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 60      11 BE2095566-19 10.05450 1191.6757      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 65      12 BE2095574-19 10.05470 1191.4497      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 40       6 BE2017415-19 10.05570 1190.7815      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02  21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 10       2 BE2019311-19 10.07130 1189.2222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  4       3 BE2019370-19 10.07210 1188.3282      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 11       4 BE2019369-19 10.07230 1188.1049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 24      13 BE2095518-19 10.06310 1186.4999      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40  5       3 BE2017751-19 10.06380 1185.1953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 10       7 BE2017467-19 10.07450 1178.7229      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 22      14 BE2095531-19 10.07410 1178.7093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 18       8 BE2017444-19 10.08020 1176.8470      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -   1.50      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.42  29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  1       5 BE2019364-19 10.09220 1174.9675      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 11       9 BE2017407-19 10.08260 1174.2089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 24       4 BE2017692-19 10.08180 1174.1167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 REYNDERS CASIMIR     SCHAFFEN     1 11  3  212511 BE2018910-19 10.11030 1173.7697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 45      15 BE2095550-19 10.08310 1173.2070      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  4      16 BE2095522-19 10.08560 1170.4750   0.30   0.50   0.60*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.53  35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 30      17 BE2095507-19 10.08590 1170.1481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  7      18 BE2095676-19 10.09030 1169.7124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42  6      10 BE2017438-19 10.09090 1169.5116      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.20*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.35  38



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 252 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:  2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 33      19 BE2095568-19 10.09080 1169.1682      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 28      20 BE2095569-19 10.09150 1168.4073      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 18       5 BE2017697-19 10.09220 1167.1344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 12  209401 BE2018208-19 10.09310 1166.4711      -      -      -   4.00   2.00      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    5.58  42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 23      21 BE2095501-19 10.09500 1164.6172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 44 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 37       2 BE2018218-19 10.09490 1164.5250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17 12  201527 BE2019003-19 10.03040 1164.4472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40  9       6 BE2017689-19 10.09520 1163.8899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 61      22 BE2095562-19 10.10010 1163.4312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  5      23 BE2095670-19 10.10190 1161.4955   0.30   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.60  48

 49 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  9       6 BE2019321-19 10.11300 1161.1570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  8       7 BE2019319-19 10.11330 1160.8372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  50

 51 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 11      24 BE2095600-19 10.10270 1160.6373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  51

 51 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 31      25 BE2095542-19 10.10270 1160.6373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  51

 53 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  3       8 BE2019310-19 10.11370 1160.4111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  53

 54 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  8      26 BE2095677-19 10.10450 1158.7109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 42      11 BE2017427-19 10.11160 1155.8551      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 13      27 BE2095585-19 10.11180 1155.1958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  56

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 16      28 BE2095504-19 10.11180 1155.1958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  56

 58 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 47      29 BE2095609-19 10.11220 1154.7712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 17      12 BE2017454-19 10.11400 1153.3101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  1.00     -     -     -  4.80    6.79  59

 60 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 27      30 BE2095671-19 10.11450 1152.3356      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  60

 61 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 35      31 BE2095615-19 10.11480 1152.0187      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  61

 62 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 42      32 BE2095608-19 10.12510 1145.4033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  62

 63 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40  1       7 BE2017682-19 10.12500 1145.0046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 22       8 BE2017752-19 10.12550 1144.4829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 18       3 BE2018260-19 10.13070 1143.5387      -      -      -      -   1.20      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 38      33 BE2095502-19 10.13180 1142.5914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  66

 67 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17 17       2 002019021-19 10.07030 1138.2491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  67

 68 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  3      34 BE2095523-19 10.14280 1135.3650      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    2.32  68

 69 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 10      35 BE2095545-19 10.14480 1133.3171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  69

 70 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 73      36 BE2095570-19 10.14590 1132.1939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 35       9 BE2017738-19 10.14570 1131.9005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 55      37 BE2095535-19 10.15240 1129.6494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17 14       3 BE2019012-19 10.08280 1129.2137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  73

 74 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 14       9 BE2019331-19 10.17080 1126.2024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  74

 75 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 34      38 BE2095592-19 10.16190 1124.0916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  75

 76 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 17       4 BE2018228-19 10.16530 1120.4905      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74  76

 77 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 75      39 BE2095577-19 10.16570 1120.2835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 37      40 BE2095532-19 10.17000 1119.9840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  78

 79 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 44      41 BE2095587-19 10.17010 1119.8841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  79

 80 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 18      42 BE2095541-19 10.17060 1119.3854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  80

 81 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 36       5 BE2018219-19 10.17400 1115.8135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 38      10 BE2017713-19 10.17400 1115.5151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          22-06-19 * Los  : 07.10             S:041 * 

* Diest                    * 252 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:  3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 83 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 43       6 BE2018270-19 10.17440 1115.4173      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40  6      11 BE2017735-19 10.17450 1115.0200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 84 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 37      12 BE2017693-19 10.17450 1115.0200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 86 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 17      43 BE2095579-19 10.17520 1114.8172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  86

 87 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 39      44 BE2095563-19 10.18010 1113.9278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  87

 88 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 29      13 BE2017453-19 10.19020 1108.3654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  88

 89 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 26      13 BE2017690-19 10.19240 1105.3062      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 28      14 BE2017458-19 10.20210 1100.6987      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  90

 91 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  6      10 BE2019307-19 10.21360 1099.9478      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  91

 92 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 31      15 BE2017450-19 10.20360 1099.2550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  92

 93 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 26      45 BE2095548-19 10.21360 1093.0950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.00     -     -     -     -    0.93  93

 94 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 37      16 BE2017451-19 10.21510 1092.0928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.50     -     -     -     -    0.46  94

 95 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 14      17 BE2017426-19 10.22010 1091.1449      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40  7      14 BE2017732-19 10.22110 1089.2984      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17  6       4 BE2019034-19 10.17010 1077.5885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 10      15 BE2017746-19 10.24180 1077.4318      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 16      16 BE2017727-19 10.24390 1075.4945      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          99

100 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 68      46 BE2095514-19 10.25070 1073.3937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

101 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  4  208948 BE2018339-19 10.25070 1070.8875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         101

102 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43  3       7 BE2018265-19 10.26210 1066.4680      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         102

103 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 38       8 BE2018202-19 10.26220 1066.3775      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         103

104 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 58      47 BE2095520-19 10.26440 1064.5730      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         104

105 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77  2      48 BE2095666-19 10.27490 1058.7429      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         105

106 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  2      11 BE2019313-19 10.30310 1051.0348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         106

107 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17  8       5 BE2019053-19 10.21470 1050.8056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         107

108 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17  5       6 BE2019018-19 10.22080 1048.8914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         108

109 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 32      18 BE2017442-19 10.30210 1045.7599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         109

110 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 43 41       9 BE2018210-19 10.30310 1044.3072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         110

111 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 36      17 BE2017714-19 10.31050 1041.0858      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         111

112 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42  9      19 BE2017417-19 10.31340 1039.4477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         112

113 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17 15       7 BE2019047-19 10.24090 1037.9964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         113

114 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1 17 11       8 BE2019056-19 10.24130 1037.6401      -      -      -      -      -   0.40      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.37 114

115 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 21      18 BE2017724-19 10.32240 1034.3132      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         115

116 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 20      20 BE2017405-19 10.32530 1032.7019      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         116

117 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 11      19 BE2017709-19 10.32460 1032.4429      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         117

118 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  6       2 BE5071404-19 10.32440 1030.6544      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 118

119 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42  1      21 BE2017471-19 10.33240 1030.0787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -  1.80     -     -    1.67 119

120 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 21      22 BE2017411-19 10.33360 1029.0668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         120

121 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  5       3 BE2018327-19 10.33160 1027.9501      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 121

122 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 28      20 BE2017758-19 10.33530 1026.7882      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         122

123 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 40 20      21 BE2017718-19 10.34030 1025.9495      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         123

124 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 77 43      49 BE2095559-19 10.34190 1025.0608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         124

125 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 13      23 BE2017439-19 10.34590 1022.1221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         125

126 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 42 12      24 BE2017468-19 10.35050 1021.6237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   8.10     -     -     -     -     -    7.53 126



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


